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Lecture e SN [Unit _ S ope s s 8 e
__1___: Relays based IOgIC c;rcunts St _rTueD?élftlaaIZES IRE’T"'?“LS _1
[ CEa limitations of [ relays based logic circuit |Wed, Feb 15, 23 i e
3 Introduction to aggfript of PLC /Advantages of PLCs over B
SR PLC Dlﬁere:;lagnetlc relays based logic circuits __|Thu, Feb 16, 23 _|_ S
- = gfj;ivmmf'ja'anguages LUSed INELCI e Mon Febio0 pa i ol
6 -————_Basm of1"Chapter 0 TueTEeh 2 s i
s peration of PLC ~ |Wed, Feb 22, L |
— | pnnmple of workmg of PLC _ |Thu, Feb 23, 23 e &
= Iﬁ?:;teh;tuf: d eml;l:‘:chéf PlcHS ~ |Mon, Feb 27, 23 | "
e e : odules in [Tue, Feb 28, 23
B Dotalang [OupUWotles MPLO ool ar 23*. "
—=—| Working of 1Opto-isolation Circuit in PLC and its need  |Thu, Mar 2, 23 il s
12 PLC Memory structures in PLC |Mon Mar 6, 23
R 13| HMI (Human Machine Interface) used in PLC sTue, Mar 7,23 | |
- 14 Power supply requirements in PLC _Thu'Mﬁﬁ_j el |
o Review of 2™ Chapter Mon, Mar 13, 23
L e |Review of 2™ Chapter Tue, Mar 14, 23 )
17 Addressing in PLC T Wed, Mar 15, 23
18 I/0 Address Sat, Mar 18,23 | ki
Basic instructions: Examine ON, Examine
OFF, Latch/Unlatch, Output Energize, :
19 Hold ON. 5 Mon, Mar 20, 23 ‘
Timer instructions: On delay timer, Off delay |
Instructions  |timer, retentive/non-retentive timers, resetting -
20 Set of timers Tue, Mar 21, 23 | i
21 ICLASS TEST-1 - WediMan2zizgdl
22 Counter instructions: Up Counter, Down |Thu, Mar 23, 23 e
23 Counter, resetting of Counters Mgm Mgr_z? 236
Comparison instructions like equal, not equal,
greater, greater than equal, less than,
24 less than equal |Tue, Mar 28,23 |
25 Introduction to Ladder Logic programmlng, Wed, Mar 29, 23 [ ]
. |Ladder logic programming examples based
26 Ladder Logic 5, pasic instructions IMon, Apr3, 23 |
7 | Pre9ramming fmer and counter instructions. S TUe)Apnd 25 0
28 Ladder programs _|Wed, Apr 5,23
29 Forward/reverse control of motor usmg BEGE Ehu AREOTZS NN S
a0 | b Process Control (Stirred tank Heating Control) Mon, Apr 10 23 _
31 |Applications of ie5 aring control WG
32 2LCS 'Doorbell operation I s (WedTApr123 2358 [ |
33 Traffic light control Thu, Apr 13,23 | 5
" |Difference between Microprocessor & 5 -
34 Microcontroller [Mon, Apr17,23 |
35 Archltectural Detalil of 8051 mlcrocontroller Tue ,Apr 18,23
el et e |
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